
PRICING

ADD-ONS

Essentials

0-250
251-500
501-1000
1001-2000
2001-3000
3001-4000
4001-5000
5001-7500
7501-10000
10001-15000
15001-20000
20001-50000
50001+

£19.49 
£17.49
£14.49
£11.49
£7.99
£6.49
£5.49
£4.99
£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£1.80
£1.10

MetaLearning Stand-alone By Seat - 1 Year

MetaLearning PRemium

ADD-ONS

0-250
251-500
501-1000
1001-2000
2001-3000
3001-4000
4001-5000
5001-7500
7501-10000
10001-15000
15001-20000
20001-50000
50001+

Virtual Presenter
(60 mins)

Add-on Pricing 
By Seat - 1 Year

Virtual Presenter
(120 mins)

30 Mins Top-Up for
Virtual Presenter

£8.99
£7.99
£4.99
£2.99
£1.99
£1.49
£1.29
£0.99
£0.79
£0.59
£0.49
£0.39
£0.19

£13.49
£11.99
£7.49
£4.49
£2.99
£2.24
£1.94
£1.49
£1.19
£0.89
£0.74
£0.59
£0.29

£2.70
£2.40
£1.50
£0.90
£0.60
£0.45
£0.39
£0.30
£0.24
£0.18
£0.15
£0.12
£0.06

0-250
251-500
501-1000
1001-2000
2001-3000
3001-4000
4001-5000
5001-7500
7501-10000
10001-15000
15001-20000
20001-50000
50001+

Policy
Add-on

£8.99
£7.49
£6.49
£4.99
£2.99
£2.49
£2.29
£1.99
£1.89
£1.79
£1.64
£1.49
£1.39

Incident
Add-on

Content to
Course Add-On

£9.99
£7.99
£6.99
£5.99
£4.99
£2.99
£2.49
£2.29
£2.09
£1.99
£1.89
£1.79
£1.69

£9.99
£7.99
£6.99
£5.99
£4.99
£2.99
£2.49
£2.29
£2.09
£1.99
£1.89
£1.79
£1.69

Add-on Pricing 
By Seat - 1 Year

MetaEngage
Add-On

£8.99
£7.99
£4.99
£2.99
£1.99
£1.49
£1.29
£0.99
£0.79
£0.59
£0.49
£0.39
£0.19



Intros

Standard Intro with
Logo - Animated

One off cost

£50 

£150 

£400 

£500 

Two custom scripted intros -
Any supported languages

Five custom scripted intros -
Any supported languages

Ten custom scripted intros -
Any supported languages

Standard Outro

One custom scripted
intro - English
One custom scripted
intro - Any supported
languages

£800 

£1,600 

£3,000 Enhanced Support 

Annual Subscription

API

Annual Subscription
Small Medium Large

10% of Contract Value

SCORM Transfer

Annual Subscription
Up to 10 TransfersUp to 4 Transfers Unlimited Transfers

£4,000£2,000 £8,000

AD Sync
On-Prem

£950 

All Bands

One off cost
1-5 Deepfakes

6-10 Deepfakes
11+ Deepfakes

Deepfake Courses

£2,000£1,500 £2,500

£5,000 each
£3,950 each
£2,950 each

MetaLearning PRemium


