## METALEARNING PREMIUM



## PRICING



MetaLearning Stand-alone By Seat - 1 Year	Essentials
0-250	£19.49
251-500	£17.49
501-1000	£14.49
1001-2000	£11.49
2001-3000	£7.99
3001-4000	£6.49
4001-5000	£5.49
5001-7500	£4.99
7501-10000	£4.00
10001-15000	£3.50
15001-20000	£3.00
20001-50000	£1.80
50001+	£1.10

## ADD-ONS



Add-on Pricing By Seat - 1 Year	Policy Add-on	MetaEngage Add-On	Incident Add-on	Content to Course Add-On
0-250	£8.99	£9.99	£9.99	£8.99
251-500	£7.49	£7.99	£7.99	£7.99
501-1000	£6.49	£6.99	£6.99	£4.99
1001-2000	£4.99	£5.99	£5.99	£2.99
2001-3000	£2.99	£4.99	£4.99	£1.99
3001-4000	£2.49	£2.99	£2.99	£1.49
4001-5000	£2.29	£2.49	£2.49	£1.29
5001-7500	£1.99	£2.29	£2.29	£0.99
7501-10000	£1.89	£2.09	£2.09	£0.79
10001-15000	£1.79	£1.99	£1.99	£0.59
15001-20000	£1.64	£1.89	£1.89	£0.49
20001-50000	£1.49	£1.79	£1.79	£0.39
50001+	£1.39	£1.69	£1.69	£0.19



Add-on Pricing By Seat - 1 Year	Virtual Presenter (60 mins)	Virtual Presenter (120 mins)	30 Mins Top-Up for Virtual Presenter
0-250	£8.99	£13.49	£2.70
251-500	£7.99	£11.99	£2.40
501-1000	£4.99	£7.49	£1.50
1001-2000	£2.99	£4.49	£0.90
2001-3000	£1.99	£2.99	£0.60
3001-4000	£1.49	£2.24	£0.45
4001-5000	£1.29	£1.94	£0.39
5001-7500	£0.99	£1.49	£0.30
7501-10000	£0.79	£1.19	£0.24
10001-15000	£0.59	£0.89	£0.18
15001-20000	£0.49	£0.74	£0.15
20001-50000	£0.39	£0.59	£0.12
50001+	£0.19	£0.29	£0.06

## METALEARNING PREMIUM





	SCORM Transfer	
	Annual Subscription	
Up to 4 Transfers	Up to 10 Transfers	Unlimited Transfers
£2,000	£4,000	£8,000

	Intros		
	One off cost		
Standard Intro with Logo - Animated	£50	Two custom scripted intros - Any supported languages	£800
Standard Outro	£150	Five custom scripted intros - Any supported languages	£1,600
One custom scripted intro - English	£400	Ten custom scripted intros - Any supported languages	£3,000
One custom scripted intro - Any supported languages	£500		

	API	
А	nnual Subscripti	on
Small	Medium	Large
£1,500	£2,000	£2,500

Deepfake Courses		
One off cost		
1-5 Deepfakes	£5,000 each	
6-10 Deepfakes	£3,950 each	
11+ Deepfakes	£2,950 each	

Lilliancea support
Annual Subscription
10% of Contract Value
All Bands

On-Prem AD Sync